SSR Mining to Announce First Quarter 2025 Consolidated Financial Results on May 6, 2025

10.04.2025 | Business Wire

<u>SSR Mining Inc.</u> (Nasdaq/TSX: SSRM) ("SSR Mining" or the "Company") announces the date for its first quarter 2025 consolidated financial results news release and conference call. Investors, media and the public are invited to listen to the conference call.

- News release containing first quarter 2025 consolidated financial results: Tuesday, May 6, 2025, after markets close.
- Conference call and webcast: Tuesday, May 6, 2025, at 5:00 pm EDT.
 Toll-free in U.S. and Canada: +1 (833) 752-3757

All other callers: +1 (647) 846-8744

For the webcast or to register for expedited access to the call: ir.ssrmining.com/investors/events.

 The webcast will be available on our website. Audio replay will be available for two weeks by dialing: Toll-free in U.S. and Canada: +1 (855) 669-9658, replay code 3686701
 All other callers: +1 (412) 317-0088, replay code 3686701

In addition, SSR Mining plans to host its Annual Meeting of Shareholders virtually on May 8, 2025 at 12:00 pm EDT. For more information, please see visit our website at: ir.ssrmining.com/investors/agm.

About SSR Mining

SSR Mining is listed under the ticker symbol SSRM on the Nasdaq and the TSX.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20250410469419/en/

Contact

For more information, please visit: www.ssrmining.com.

E-Mail: invest@ssrmining.com Phone: +1 (888) 338-0046

Dieser Artikel stammt von Rohstoff-Welt.de

Die URL für diesen Artikel lautet:

https://www.rohstoff-welt.de/news/688454--SSR-Mining-to-Announce-First-Quarter-2025-Consolidated-Financial-Results-on-May-6-2025.html

Für den Inhalt des Beitrages ist allein der Autor verantwortlich bzw. die aufgeführte Quelle. Bild- oder Filmrechte liegen beim Autor/Quelle bzw. bei der vom ihm benannten Quelle. Bei Übersetzungen können Fehler nicht ausgeschlossen werden. Der vertretene Standpunkt eines Autors spiegelt generell nicht die Meinung des Webseiten-Betreibers wieder. Mittels der Veröffentlichung will dieser lediglich ein pluralistisches Meinungsbild darstellen. Direkte oder indirekte Aussagen in einem Beitrag stellen keinerlei Aufforderung zum Kauf-/Verkauf von Wertpapieren dar. Wir wehren uns gegen jede Form von Hass, Diskriminierung und Verletzung der Menschenwürde. Beachten Sie bitte auch unsere AGB/Disclaimer!

Die Reproduktion, Modifikation oder Verwendung der Inhalte ganz oder teilweise ohne schriftliche Genehmigung ist untersagt! Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr! Copyright © by Rohstoff-Welt.de -1999-2025. Es gelten unsere <u>AGB</u> und <u>Datenschutzrichtlinen</u>.

15.04.2025 Seite 1/1